UAB “ Nano sensorics”
🎯 Pakaunės g. 70, LT-47243 Kaunas
🌐 www.nanosensorics.com
✉ info@nanosensorics.com
OPERATION AND INSTALLATION MANUAL
Electric current measuring sensor - AMPSENSE
V3.2 Published on 2023-04-15
The main technical characteristics and benefits of AMPSENSE sensor:
 Compatible with LoRaWAN® specification 1.0.3;
 Measures electric current;
 Measurements at regular intervals with integrated advanced intelligent (AI) computational algorithms;
 Indoor use;
 Easy to use and deploy;
 Powered by batteries;
 Data transmission up to 10 km;
 Battery life is up to 13 years depending on settings and environmental conditions;
 AMPSENSE1-32 measures current RMS up to 32 A, 1 phase;
 AMPSENSE32 measures current RMS up to 32 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE50 measures current RMS up to 50 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE75 measures current RMS up to 75 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE150 measures current RMS up to 150 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE250 measures current RMS up to 250 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE400 measures current RMS up to 400 A, 3 phase;
 AMPSENSE600 measures current RMS up to 600 A, 3 phase;
General information
The AMPSENSE is advanced technology sensor applied for measurement of the magnitude of
the electric current through easily installed split core current transformers and used indoors. Sensor
is one phase or three phase with integrated advanced intelligent (AI) computational algorithm